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President
Kate Condon
Allianz
Phone: (763) 582-6385
kate.condon@allianzlife.com
 



Vice President
Lauren Ballantine
Valmark Financial Group
Phone: (330) 576-1234, Ext 3513
lballantine@valmarkfg.com




Secretary
Melissa McDevitt
Prudential Financial
Phone: (763) 519-2279
melissa.mcdevitt@prudential.com 





Treasurer
John Jonassen
EMSI Insurance
Phone: 612-339-0414
johnjonassen@emsinet.com 







2018-2019 PROGRAM COMMITTEE MEMBERS


Lisa Ekstrom, Prudential Financial 
Phone: (612) 916 5438
Lisa.Ekstrom@prudential.com


Angela Nelson, Prudential Financial
Phone: (763) 553-6248
andrea.hughes@prudential.com 

Mike Hesse, RGA
Phone: (636) 736-3565
mhesse@rgare.com

Duane Lindahl, AIG
Phone: (713) 831-5057
Duane.lindhahl@aig.com 

Lori Walker, DBS-Lifemark
Phone: (952) 241-5018
loriw@dbs-lifemark.com 

Jane Hall, NFP
Phone: (512) 679-6233
jvhall@nfp.com 

Edward Sheehan, SCOR 
Phone: (704) 330-5639
esheehan@scor.com 

Tonia Lee, Protective
Phone: 847-930-7211
Tonia.Lee@protective.com 
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